UTAH COUNTY TREASURER'S ANNUAL SETTLEMENT WITH TAXING ENTITIES

TAXING ENTITY: Provo
2018
ENTITY'S TAX RATE: 0.001888

POST BOARD ADJUSTED TAXABLE VALUE:

TREASURER'S RELIEF

UNPAID:
ABATEMENTS:
OTHER:

TOTAL RELIEF:

CURRENT YEAR TAX COLLECTION

CURRENT YEAR COLLECTION RAT

OTHER COLLECTIONS

FEE IN LIEU - MOTOR VEHICLES:

GREENBELT:

MISCELLANEOUS COLLECTIONS:

REALLOCATION OF PERSONAL PROPERTY
TOTAL OTHER COLLECTIONS:

DELINQUENT COLLECTIONS

TOTAL DELINQUENT COLLECTION:

TAX INCREMENT PAID TO RDA PROJECTS

TAX YEAR 2018 DATE: March 31, 2019
REAL PROP. STATE ASSESS PER. PROP.
TAXABLE TAXABLE TAXABLE TREASURER'S TOTAL TAXES
VALUE VALUE VALUE RELIEF CHARGED

5,848,687,428 148,687,343 313,431,646 11,977,802.28

758,586.52

742,105.71

(26,001.68)
774,690.55

11,203,111.73

COLLECTION RATE
93.53%

OTHER COLLECTIONS
803,234.74

28,629.16

58,684.47

(47,652.79)

842,895.58

TAXES PEN & INTEREST
787,750.62 27,761.60 815,512.22

210,900.16

NET REVENUE FOR DISTRIBUTION: 12,650,619.37

KIM JACKSON
UTAH COUNTY TREASURER



